
AGREEMENT TO EXTEND 

WILLIAMSON COUNTY PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 


AGREEMENT 

FOR DENT AL SERVICES AT THE WILLIAMSON COUNTY 


JAIL 


Date: To be effective as of October 1,2014 

Provider: Todd C. Harris, P.C., a Texas professional corporation 

Provider's Mailing Address: 

Todd C. Harris. P.C. 

1600 West 38 th

"Street, Suite 305 

Austin, Texas 78731 


County: County of Williamson, a political subdivision of the State of Texas 

County's Mailing Address: 

COW1ty of Williamson 
c/o: Sheriff James Wilson 

. 	Williamson County Sheriff's Office 

508 Rock Street 

Georg~town, Texas 786.?-6 


Professional Services Agreement for Dental Services at the Williamson County Jail Subject 
of this Extension Agreement: 

The agreement subject of this Extension Agreement is that certain Professional Services 
Agreement for Dental Services at the Williamson County Jail dated April 7, 2009, being 
executed by and between Provider and County, wherein Provider agreed to provide 
dental services for the inmates of the Williamson County Jail (the "Agreement"). 

Agreement to the Agreement: 

The Provider and County hereby agree to extend the Agreement for an additional one (1) 
year term beginning as of October 1, 2014 and ending on midnight of September 30, 
2015 ("Extended Term"). 



-----

Amendment of Agreement Terms, Covenants and Conditions 

To the extent that any tenus, covenants or conditions of the Agreement contradict or 
conflict with the tenus of this Extension Agreement, the tenus of this Extension 
Agreement shall control. All other existing tenus, covenants and conditions of the 
Agreement shall remain in full force and effect during the Extended Term. 

ACCEPTED AND AGREED TO AS TO FORM AND SUBSTANCE: 

COUNTY: 


Williamson County, Texas 


~~.~ 
Dan A. Gattis, Z 

Williamson County Judge 


PROVIDER: 


Todd e. Harris, P.e. 


By: n.~ 

Printed Name: \0(>0 C- AA~{t.tS 


Representative Capacity: 



